Aperto® Networks PacketWave® 600
Series wireless bridges provide eco-
nomical, high-speed IP connections
between locations up to 62 miles
(100 km) apart, with unparalleled
interference resilience and highly
efficient spectrum usage.
The bridges enable a wide range of

20 dBm
20 dBm
Channel Sizes
2, 3, 4, 5, 6 MHz
ETSI: 1.75, 3.5, 7 MHz;
Others: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 MHz
2, 3, 4, 5, 6 MHz
PacketWave 600 Series Wireless Bridge Specifications (cont.)
Indoor Unit (IDU) Outdoor Unit (ODU)
Temperature Range: 0° to 40° C
Humidity: 10%–90% noncondensing
Power Requirements: 100-240 VAC; 47-63 Hz; 30 watts
Ordering Information
PacketWave 600 Bridge Pair
PacketWave 2.5 GHz
PW600S-25-01 2.5 GHz radios with N connectors, sync port
PW601S-25-01 2.5 GHz radios with 24.3 dBi antennas, sync port
PacketWave 3.3 GHz
PW600S-33-01 3.3 GHz radios with N connectors, sync port
PW601S-33-01 3.3 GHz radios with 24.2 dBi antennas, sync port
PacketWave 3.5 GHz
PW600S-35-01 3.5 GHz radios with N connectors, sync port
PW601S-35-01 3.5 GHz radios with 24.2 dBi antennas, sync port
PacketWave 5.3 GHz
PW600S-53-01 5.3 GHz radios with N connectors, sync port
PW601S-53-01 5.3 GHz radios with 23 dBi antennas, sync port
PW602S-53-01 5.3 GHz radios with 29 dBi antennas, sync port
PacketWave 5.8 GHz
PW600S-58-01 5.8 GHz radios with N connectors, sync port
PW601S-58-01 5.8 GHz radios with 23 dBi antennas, sync port
PW602S-58-01 5.8 GHz radios with 29 dBi antennas, sync port
1637 South Main Street • Milpitas, CA 95035
Phone 408.719.9977 • Fax 408.719.9970 • www.apertonet.com
Aperto, OptimaLink, and PacketWave, are registered trademarks of Aperto Networks.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.